

Palomar College Humanities TLC Bid Results from 8-18-11

Company

Base Bid

Bid Package CM-11-12-HUM-01 Concrete, Rebar, SWPPP, Asphalt Paving, Striping, Waterproofing & Masonry

1	TB PENICK & SONS, INC.	\$3,044,000
2	EDGE DEVELOPMENT, INC.	\$3,225,056
3	TEAM C CONSTRUCTION	\$3,249,777
4	ANGELES CONTRACTOR, INC.	\$3,518,000
5	PRECISION CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$3,569,000
6	ROCKY COAST BUILDERS, INC.	\$3,595,900
7	SOLPAC CONSTRUCTION, INC. dba Soltek Pacific Construction Company	\$3,971,000

Bid Package CM-11-12-HUM-02 Structural Steel, Misc. Steel, Metal Decking

1	COLUMBIA STEEL, INC.	\$3,367,380
2	ANDERSON CHARNEKY STRUCTURAL STEEL, INC.	\$4,302,198
3	BLAZING INDUSTRIAL STEEL	\$4,391,000
4	PRICE INDUSTRIES INC. dba International Iron Products	\$4,548,200
5	KCB TOWERS, INC.	\$4,999,770

Bid Package CM-11-12-HUM-03 Metal Studs, Drywall, Plaster, Insulation Doors & Hardware, Painting & Elevators

1	PACIFIC BUILDING GROUP	\$3,501,867
2	STANDARD DRYWALL, INC.	\$3,560,000
3	BEST INTERIORS, INC.	\$3,719,300
4	SOLPAC CONSTRUCTION, INC. dba Soltek Pacific Construction	\$4,039,700
5	BRADY COMPANY	\$4,317,323
6	ANGELES CONTRACTOR INC.	\$6,060,000

Bid Package CM-11-12-HUM-04 Millwork

1	SPOONER'S WOODWORKS, INC.	\$114,390
2	LOZANO CASEWORKS, INC.	\$126,690
3	STOLO CABINETS, INC.	\$127,420
4	K & Z CABINET COMPANY, INC.	\$130,490
5	ROY E WHITEHEAD, INC.	\$138,837

Bid Package CM-11-12-HUM-05 Roofing, Roof Hatches, Skylights

1	BEST CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC.	\$422,250
2	A GOOD ROOFER, INC.	\$431,900
3	COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL ROOFING COMPANY, INC.	\$610,985

Palomar College Humanities TLC Bid Results from 8-18-11

Company

Base Bid

Bid Package CM-11-12-HUM-06 Sheet Metal, Composite Wall Panels & Seismic Joints

1	BEST CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC.	\$1,725,400
2	EMS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,339,000
3	CALIFORNIA SHEET METAL	\$2,348,598
4	ASM CONSTRUCTION, INC. dba AMERICAN SHEET METAL	\$2,380,950
5	WESTERN BAY SHEET METAL, INC.	\$2,725,500

Bid Package CM-11-12-HUM-07 Glass/Glazing & Rain Screen System

1	ROY E WHITEHEAD, INC.	\$3,246,520
2	PERFECTION GLASS, INC.	\$3,413,000
3	TOWER GLASS, INC.	\$3,496,050

Bid Package CM-11-12-HUM-08 Ceramic Tile

1	THE IRISH SETTERS, INC.	\$78,595
2	CONTINENTAL MARBLE AND TILE COMPANY	\$147,771

Bid Package CM-11-12-HUM-09 Finish Flooring (Carpet, VCT & Sheet Vinyl)

1	WORKPLACE SERVICES, INC.	\$458,000
2	ANGELES CONTRACTOR, INC.	\$614,000
3	A&S FLOORING, INC. dba A & S FLOORING	\$692,996

Bid Package CM-11-12-HUM-10 Access Flooring

1	PUGLIESE INTERIOR SYSTEMS, INC.	\$75,471
---	---------------------------------	----------

Bid Package CM-11-12-HUM-11 Acoustic Ceilings & Metal Ceilings

1	BRADY COMPANY / SAN DIEGO, INC.	\$539,230
2	ELLJAY ACOUSTICS, INC.	\$598,470
3	STANDRAD DRYWALL, INC.	\$715,900

Bid Package CM-11-12-HUM-12 Specialties (Fire Extinguishers, Fencing, Projection Screens, Whiteboards, Tackboards, Toilet Partitions & Accessories, Demountable Partitions)

1	INLAND BUILDING CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES, INC.	\$364,900
2	ALVAND CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$387,000
3	BRADY COMPANY / SAN DIEGO, INC.	\$409,640
4	ISEC, INCORPORATED	\$432,540
5	ANGELES CONTRACTOR, INC.	\$819,000

Palomar College Humanities TLC Bid Results from 8-18-11

Company

Base Bid

Bid Package CM-11-12-HUM-13 Signage

1	INLAND BUILDING CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES, INC.	\$65,820
---	--	----------

Bid Package CM-11-12-HUM-14 Window Shades

1	DIVERSIFIED WINDOW COVERINGS, INC.	\$185,339
2	SHEWARD & SON & SONS	\$205,000
3	INLAND BUILDING CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES, INC.	\$565,320

Bid Package CM-11-12-HUM-15 Fire Sprinklers

1	MILLENIUM FIRE PROTECTION CORP.	\$394,850
2	TATE FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES, INC.	\$397,979
3	COSCO FIRE PROTECTION	\$415,300
4	JPI DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC.	\$416,000
5	BRADSHAW ENGINEERING CORPORATION	\$445,786
6	A-1 FIRE PROTECTION, INC.	\$509,000

Bid Package CM-11-12-HUM-16 Plumbing & Wet and Dry Site Utilities

1	DAVID SHAPOSHNICK, INC.	\$897,200
2	HPS MECHANICAL, INC.	\$1,297,660

Bid Package CM-11-12-HUM-17 HVAC, Controls, Hydronic Piping

1	ALPHA MECHANICAL SERVICE, INC.	\$3,980,000
2	JACKSON & BLANC	\$4,135,000
3	ABLE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING, INC.	\$4,170,500
4	BRIAN COX MECHANICAL, INC.	\$4,280,258

Bid Package CM-11-12-HUM-18 Test & Balance

1	SAN DIEGO AIR BALANCE COMPANY, INC.	\$69,963
---	-------------------------------------	----------

Bid Package CM-11-12-HUM-19 Electric & Photovoltaic System

1	BAKER ELECTRIC, INC.	\$3,467,000
2	HELIX ELECTRIC, INC.	\$4,037,000
3	GOULD ELECTRIC, INC.	\$4,083,000
4	SOUTHLAND ELECTRIC, INC.	\$4,252,000
5	STRONGHOLD ENGINEERING, INC.	\$4,527,127

Bid Package CM-11-12-HUM-20 Low Voltage/Data

1	PRIME ELECTRICAL SERVICES, INC.	\$907,174
2	BERGELECTRIC CORPORATION	\$924,318
3	QUINTRON SYSTEMS, INC.	\$1,135,735

Bid Package CM-11-12-HUM-21 Earthwork

1	MOUNTAIN MOVERS ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$744,750
---	---	-----------

Bid Package CM-11-12-HUM-22 Landscape & Irrigation

1	NATIVE LANDSCAPE	\$150,000
2	BADII ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$292,000

Palomar College Humanities TLC Bid Results from 8-18-11

Company

Base Bid

Bid Package CM-11-12-HUM-23 Final Cleaning

1	INDUSTRIAL CLEANING SERVICE	\$67,616
2	INLAND BUILDING CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES, INC.	\$118,900

Bid Package CM-11-12-HUM-24 Survey

1	MASSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.	\$38,885
2	J & B SURVEYING, INC. dba J & B ENGINEERS SURVEYORS	\$45,650